
Warehouse Point Fire District 
89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088, East Windsor CT 06088 860-623-7780  

* Schedule of Meeting 2024* 
 

January  Monday  01/08/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

February  Monday  02/05/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

March  Monday  03/04/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

April  Monday 04/01/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

May  Monday 05/06/2024 7:15PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

Annual Meeting May  Monday  05/06/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

June  Monday 06/03/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

July  Monday  07/01/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

August  Monday 08/05/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

September Monday 09/09/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

October Monday 10/07/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

November Monday 11/04/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

December Monday 12/02/2024 7PM 89 Bridge Street East Windsor CT 06088 

 
 


